
District School Board of Pasco County 
Bid Recommendation 

 

 
 

Bid Title Construction, Kraft, Art 
Tissue, and Drawing Paper- 
“As-Needed” / FEPC 

 Number of Vendors 
Notified 

199 

Bid Number 10-049-KG  Number of Bids 
Distributed 

22 

Date 
Solicited 

September 10, 2009  Number of Vendors 
Bidding 

4 

Date Opened October 12, 2009  Number of Formal “No 
Bid” Responses 

2 

Date Board 
Presentation 

December 1, 2009  Funding Source General 
Funds 

Total Savings **$17,000  Grand Total of Bid *$385,000 

Recommendation:  
Recommend acceptance of bids as noted on the attached tabulation sheet as lowest and best, responsive, 
responsible bids meeting written specifications. 
 
Term of Contract:  
This contract is for one year with two subsequent renewals based upon mutual agreement of both parties. 
The first year of this contract will commence on December 2, 2009 and continue through November 3, 
2010. 
 
Notations and Exceptions: 
This bid was solicited on behalf of the Florida Education Purchasing Consortium with the following school 
districts actively participating:  Alachua, Brevard, Charlotte, Collier, Desoto, Escambia, Leon, Osceola, 
Pasco and Volusia.  This bid is the first bid produced for the consortium.  The prices are fixed for a one-
year period and are based upon minimum order dollar amounts to address the needs of small, medium and 
large school districts. After the first year, a price increase/decrease can be made based upon the change in 
the Producer Price Index and approved by the Purchasing Agent. Products in this bid include construction, 
kraft, art tissue and drawing paper on an “as-needed” basis.   
 
Offers from the vendors listed herein are the only offers received timely as of the above opening date and 
time.  All other offers submitted in response to this solicitation, if any, are hereby rejected as late. 
 
Bids Evaluated By: 
Stephanie Noble, Buyer, District School Board of Pasco County 
Jennifer Jones, Buyer, Brevard County Public Schools 
 
Bids Prepared By: 
Stephanie Noble, Buyer, Purchasing Department 
Reviewed and Authorized By: 
Kendra Goodman, CPPB, Purchasing Agent 

Lora B. Lester
Typewritten Text
DATE/TIME:  NOVEMBER 23, 2009  10:23:00



 
 
 

Notations and Exceptions: 
 
Section 1G Brown Kraft Wrapping Paper-Recommend rejection of all bids for Section 1A and 
Section 2A as the specifications were contradictory and not able to be evaluated. 
 
*The grand total of the bid is the estimated annual expenditures for the school districts listed 
above. The estimated annual expenditures for our school district are approximately $42,500.   
 
**The savings for the District School Board of Pasco County is estimated at 40% which was 
deducted from the estimated annual expenditure. 

Bid # 10-049-KG 
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District School Board of Pasco County Tabulation Sheet

Construction Paper: 50% Recycled GROUP 2A GROUP 2A
Riverside "Tru-Ray" or equal $100.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00 $100.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00
Manufacturer and Product #: 
Black #57SC

S1 9" x 12" per carton $74.25 $67.25 $62.25 $47.25 NB NB NB $48.00
S1A 12" x 18" per carton $72.50 $65.50 $60.50 $45.50 NB NB NB $46.25
S1B 18" x 24" per carton $85.50 $78.50 $73.50 $58.50 NB NB NB $59.55

Blue #33SC
S2 9" x 12" per carton $79.25 $72.25 $67.25 $52.25 NB NB NB $53.50
S2A 12" x 18" per carton $71.75 $64.75 $59.75 $44.75 NB NB NB $46.00
S2B 18" x 24" per carton $83.55 $76.55 $71.55 $56.55 NB NB NB $58.05

Brilliant Lime #10SC
S3 9" x 12" per carton $79.25 $72.25 $67.25 $52.25 NB NB NB $53.50
S3A 12" x 18" per carton $76.75 $69.75 $64.75 $49.75 NB NB NB $51.00
S3B 18" x 24" per carton $90.90 $83.90 $78.90 $63.90 NB NB NB $65.55

Burgundy #87SC
S4 9" x 12" per carton $79.25 $72.25 $67.25 $52.25 NB NB NB $53.50
S4A 12" x 18" per carton $76.75 $69.75 $64.75 $49.75 NB NB NB $51.00
S4B 18" x 24" per carton N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Chartreuse #6SC
S5 9" x 12" per carton $76.75 $69.75 $64.75 $49.75 NB NB NB $51.00
S5A 12" x 18" per carton $75.25 $68.25 $63.25 $48.25 NB NB NB $49.50
S5B 18" x 24" per carton $94.20 $87.30 $82.35 $67.35 NB NB NB $69.15

Dark Brown #50SC
S6 9" x 12" per carton $79.25 $72.25 $67.25 $52.25 NB NB NB $53.50
S6A 12" x 18" per carton $76.75 $69.75 $64.75 $49.75 NB NB NB $51.00
S6B 18" x 24" per carton $89.85 $82.95 $78.00 $63.00 NB NB NB $64.80

Dark Green #31SC
S7 9" x 12" per carton $75.25 $68.25 $63.25 $48.25 NB NB NB $49.50
S7A 12" x 18" per carton $73.00 $66.00 $61.00 $46.00 NB NB NB $47.00
S7B 18" x 24" per carton $88.50 $81.60 $76.65 $61.65 NB NB NB $63.45

Festive Green #7SC
S8 9" x 12" per carton $84.25 $77.25 $72.25 $57.25 NB NB NB $58.50
S8A 12" x 18" per carton $78.00 $71.00 $66.00 $51.00 NB NB NB $52.25
S8B 18" x 24" per carton $89.40 $82.50 $77.55 $62.55 NB NB NB $64.50

Festive Red #83SC
S9 9" x 12" per carton $76.75 $69.75 $64.75 $49.75 NB NB NB $51.00
S9A 12" x 18" per carton $75.50 $68.50 $63.50 $48.50 NB NB NB $49.75
S9B 18" x 24" per carton $87.30 $80.40 $75.45 $60.45 NB NB NB $62.25

Gold #48SC
S10 9" x 12" per carton $80.50 $73.50 $68.50 $53.50 NB NB NB $55.00
S10A 12" x 18" per carton $78.00 $71.00 $66.00 $51.00 NB NB NB $52.25
S10B 18" x 24" per carton $88.50 $81.00 $76.65 $61.65 NB NB NB $61.95

DATE OF OPENING: October 12, 2009 @ 2:30 p.m  
BID TITLE:  Construction, Kraft Roll, Art Tissue and Drawing Paper

Pyramid School Products
6510 North 54th Street

GROUP 1A
BID: # 10-049-KG Tampa, FL 33610-1908

Riverside "Tru-Ray Riverside "Tru-Ray"

School Specialty Inc.
P.O. Box 1579

Appleton, Wisconsin 54912
GROUP 1A
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District School Board of Pasco County Tabulation Sheet

Construction Paper: 50% Recycled
Riverside "Tru-Ray" or equal
Manufacturer and Product #: 
Black #57SC

S1 9" x 12" per carton
S1A 12" x 18" per carton 
S1B 18" x 24" per carton 

Blue #33SC
S2 9" x 12" per carton
S2A 12" x 18" per carton
S2B 18" x 24" per carton

Brilliant Lime #10SC
S3 9" x 12" per carton
S3A 12" x 18" per carton
S3B 18" x 24" per carton

Burgundy #87SC
S4 9" x 12" per carton
S4A 12" x 18" per carton
S4B 18" x 24" per carton

Chartreuse #6SC
S5 9" x 12" per carton
S5A 12" x 18" per carton
S5B 18" x 24" per carton

Dark Brown #50SC
S6 9" x 12" per carton
S6A 12" x 18" per carton
S6B 18" x 24" per carton

Dark Green #31SC
S7 9" x 12" per carton
S7A 12" x 18" per carton
S7B 18" x 24" per carton

Festive Green #7SC
S8 9" x 12" per carton
S8A 12" x 18" per carton
S8B 18" x 24" per carton

Festive Red #83SC
S9 9" x 12" per carton
S9A 12" x 18" per carton
S9B 18" x 24" per carton

Gold #48SC
S10 9" x 12" per carton
S10A 12" x 18" per carton
S10B 18" x 24" per carton

DATE OF OPENING: October 12, 2009 @ 2:30 p.m  
BID TITLE:  Construction, Kraft Roll, Art Tissue and Drawing Paper
BID: # 10-049-KG

GROUP 2A
$100.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00 $100.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00

NB NB NB $0.98/$49.00 NB NB NB $46.83
NB NB NB $1.90/$47.50 NB NB NB $45.14
NB NB NB $4.07/$61.05 NB NB NB $57.99

NB NB NB $1.08/$54.00 NB NB NB $51.62
NB NB NB $1.87/$46.75 NB NB NB $44.46
NB NB NB $3.94/$59.10 NB NB NB $56.12

NB NB NB $1.08/$54.00 NB NB NB $51.72
NB NB NB $2.07/$51.75 NB NB NB $49.30
NB NB NB $4.44/$66.60 NB NB NB $63.40

NB NB NB $1.08/$54.00 NB NB NB $51.72
NB NB NB $2.08/52.00 NB NB NB $49.30

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

NB NB NB $1.03/$51.50 NB NB NB $49.18
NB NB NB $2.01/$50.25 NB NB NB $47.91
NB NB NB $4.66/$69.90 NB NB NB $66.93

NB NB NB $1.08/$54.00 NB NB NB $51.72
NB NB NB $2.07/$61.75 NB NB NB $49.30
NB NB NB $4.41/$66.15 NB NB NB $62.75

NB NB NB $1.00/$50.00 NB NB NB $47.73
NB NB NB $1.91/$47.75 NB NB NB $45.56
NB NB NB $4.30/$64.50 NB NB NB $61.42

NB NB NB $1.20/$60.00 NB NB NB $56.66
NB NB NB $2.13/$53.25 NB NB NB $55.09
NB NB NB $4.37/$65.55 NB NB NB $62.38

NB NB NB $1.03/$51.50 NB NB NB $49.28
NB NB NB $2.01/$50.25 NB NB NB $48.03
NB NB NB $4.23/$63.45 NB NB NB $60.22

NB NB NB $1.11/$55.50 NB NB NB $53.07
NB NB NB $2.13/$53.25 NB NB NB $50.62
NB NB NB $4.30/$64.50 NB NB NB $61.45

Standard Stationary Supply Co
2251 Foster Ave.

Whelling, IL 60090
GROUP 1A

Riverside "Tru-Ray" Riverside "Tru-Ray"

Smith Office & Computer Supply
1009 S. 21st Avenue
Hollywood, FL 33020

GROUP 1A
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District School Board of Pasco County Tabulation Sheet

DATE OF OPENING: October 12, 2009 @ 2:30 p.m  
BID TITLE:  Construction, Kraft Roll, Art Tissue and Drawing Paper

Pyramid School Products
6510 North 54th Street

BID: # 10-049-KG Tampa, FL 33610-1908

School Specialty Inc.
P.O. Box 1579

Appleton, Wisconsin 54912
Gray #55SC

S11 9" x 12" per carton $70.25 $63.25 $58.25 $43.25 NB NB NB $44.50
S11A 12" x 18" per carton $69.00 $62.00 $57.00 $42.00 NB NB NB $43.00
S11B 18" x 24" per carton $81.00 $74.10 $69.15 $54.15 NB NB NB $55.80

Holiday Green #18SC
S12 9" x 12" per carton $75.25 $68.25 $63.25 $48.25 NB NB NB $49.50
S12A 12" x 18" per carton $73.00 $66.00 $61.00 $46.00 NB NB NB $47.00
S12B 18" x 24" per carton $91.80 $84.90 $79.95 $64.95 NB NB NB $66.90

Holiday Red #84SC
S13 9" x 12" per carton $76.50 $71.50 $66.50 $51.50 NB NB NB $52.50
S13A 12" x 18" per carton $73.25 $68.25 $63.25 $48.25 NB NB NB $49.50
S13B 18" x 24" per carton $89.25 $82.35 $77.40 $62.40 NB NB NB $64.20

Light Green #19SC
S14 9" x 12" per carton $76.25 $69.25 $64.25 $49.25 NB NB NB $50.50
S14A 12" x 18" per carton $74.25 $67.25 $62.25 $47.25 NB NB NB $48.50
S14B 18" x 24" per carton $88.05 $81.15 $76.20 $61.20 NB NB NB $63.00

Light Red #13SC
S15 9" x 12" per carton $76.75 $69.75 $64.75 $49.75 NB NB NB $51.00
S15A 12" x 18" per carton $75.25 $68.25 $63.25 $48.25 NB NB NB $49.50
S15B Intentionally Left Blank

Light Yellow #17SC
S16 9" x 12" per carton $70.75 $63.75 $58.75 $43.75 NB NB NB $45.00
S16A 12" x 18" per carton $69.50 $62.50 $57.50 $42.50 NB NB NB $43.50
S16B 18" x 24" per carton $73.40 $66.50 $61.55 $56.55 NB NB NB $58.20

Lilac #24SC
S17 9" x 12" per carton $69.50 $62.50 $57.50 $42.50 NB NB NB $43.50
S17A 12" x 18" per carton $70.25 $63.25 $58.25 $43.25 NB NB NB $44.25
S17B 18" x 24" per carton $85.80 $78.90 $73.95 $58.95 NB NB NB $60.75

Magenta #1SC
S18 9" x 12" per carton $76.25 $69.25 $64.25 $49.25 NB NB NB $50.50
S18A 12" x 18" per carton $74.75 $67.75 $62.75 $47.75 NB NB NB $49.00
S18B 18" x 24" per carton $88.50 $81.60 $76.65 $61.65 NB NB NB $63.60

Orange #3SC
S19 9" x 12" per carton $79.75 $72.75 $67.75 $52.75 NB NB NB $54.00
S19A 12" x 18" per carton $77.75 $70.75 $65.75 $50.75 NB NB NB $52.00
S19B 18" x 24" per carton $90.75 $85.95 $79.05 $64.05 NB NB NB $66.00

Pink #14SC
S20 9" x 12" per carton $74.25 $67.25 $62.25 $47.25 NB NB NB $48.00
S20A 12" x 18" per carton $72.25 $65.25 $60.25 $45.25 NB NB NB $46.25
S20B 18" x 24" per carton $83.55 $76.65 $71.70 $56.70 NB NB NB $58.35

Pumpkin #27SC
S21 9" x 12" per carton $80.00 $73.00 $68.00 $53.00 NB NB NB $54.00
S21A 12" x 18" per carton $78.25 $71.25 $66.25 $51.25 NB NB NB $52.50
S21B Intentionally Left Blank
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District School Board of Pasco County Tabulation Sheet

DATE OF OPENING: October 12, 2009 @ 2:30 p.m  
BID TITLE:  Construction, Kraft Roll, Art Tissue and Drawing Paper
BID: # 10-049-KG

Gray #55SC
S11 9" x 12" per carton
S11A 12" x 18" per carton
S11B 18" x 24" per carton

Holiday Green #18SC
S12 9" x 12" per carton
S12A 12" x 18" per carton
S12B 18" x 24" per carton

Holiday Red #84SC
S13 9" x 12" per carton
S13A 12" x 18" per carton
S13B 18" x 24" per carton

Light Green #19SC
S14 9" x 12" per carton
S14A 12" x 18" per carton
S14B 18" x 24" per carton

Light Red #13SC
S15 9" x 12" per carton
S15A 12" x 18" per carton
S15B Intentionally Left Blank

Light Yellow #17SC
S16 9" x 12" per carton
S16A 12" x 18" per carton
S16B 18" x 24" per carton

Lilac #24SC
S17 9" x 12" per carton
S17A 12" x 18" per carton
S17B 18" x 24" per carton

Magenta #1SC
S18 9" x 12" per carton
S18A 12" x 18" per carton
S18B 18" x 24" per carton

Orange #3SC
S19 9" x 12" per carton
S19A 12" x 18" per carton
S19B 18" x 24" per carton

Pink #14SC
S20 9" x 12" per carton
S20A 12" x 18" per carton
S20B 18" x 24" per carton

Pumpkin #27SC
S21 9" x 12" per carton
S21A 12" x 18" per carton
S21B Intentionally Left Blank

Standard Stationary Supply Co
2251 Foster Ave.

Whelling, IL 60090

Smith Office & Computer Supply
1009 S. 21st Avenue
Hollywood, FL 33020

NB NB NB $0.90/$45.00 NB NB NB $42.89
NB NB NB $1.75/$43.75 NB NB NB $41.57
NB NB NB $3.78/$56.70 NB NB NB $54.00

NB NB NB $1.00/$50.00 NB NB NB $47.73
NB NB NB $1.91/$47.75 NB NB NB $45.56
NB NB NB $4.53/$67.95 NB NB NB $64.73

NB NB NB $1.07/$53.50 NB NB NB $47.73
NB NB NB $2.01/$50.25 NB NB NB $47.78
NB NB NB $4.36/$65.40 NB NB NB $62.11

NB NB NB $1.02/$51.00 NB NB NB $47.73
NB NB NB $1.97/$49.25 NB NB NB $46.96
NB NB NB $4.28/$64.20 NB NB NB $60.91

NB NB NB $1.03/$51.50 NB NB NB $49.18
NB NB NB $2.01/$50.25 NB NB NB $47.91

NB NB NB $0.90/$45.00 NB NB NB $43.34
NB NB NB $1.78/$44.50 NB NB NB $42.02
NB NB NB $3.94/$59.10 NB NB NB $56.27

NB NB NB $0.88/$44.00 NB NB NB $42.05
NB NB NB $1.80/$45.00 NB NB NB $42.92
NB NB NB $4.12/$61.80 NB NB NB $58.67

NB NB NB $1.03/$51.50 NB NB NB $48.68
NB NB NB $2.00/$50.00 NB NB NB $47.33
NB NB NB $4.30/$64.50 NB NB NB $61.42

NB NB NB $1.10/$55.00 NB NB NB $52.22
NB NB NB $2.12/$53.00 NB NB NB $50.42
NB NB NB $4.83/$72.45 NB NB NB $63.82

NB NB NB $0.99/$49.50 NB NB NB $46.68
NB NB NB $1.89/$47.25 NB NB NB $44.74
NB NB NB $3.96/$59.40 NB NB NB $56.50

NB NB NB $1.10/$55.00 NB NB NB $52.52
NB NB NB $2.14/$53.50 NB NB NB $50.90
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District School Board of Pasco County Tabulation Sheet

DATE OF OPENING: October 12, 2009 @ 2:30 p.m  
BID TITLE:  Construction, Kraft Roll, Art Tissue and Drawing Paper

Pyramid School Products
6510 North 54th Street

BID: # 10-049-KG Tampa, FL 33610-1908

School Specialty Inc.
P.O. Box 1579

Appleton, Wisconsin 54912
Purple #23SC

S22 9" x 12" per carton $79.25 $72.25 $67.25 $52.25 NB NB NB $53.50
S22A 12" x 18" per carton $76.75 $69.75 $64.75 $49.75 NB NB NB $51.00
S22B 18" x 24" per carton $87.15 $80.25 $75.30 $60.30 NB NB NB $62.10

Red #59SC
S23 9" x 12" per carton $75.25 $68.25 $63.25 $48.25 NB NB NB $49.50
S23A 12" x 18" per carton $73.50 $66.50 $61.50 $46.50 NB NB NB $47.50
S23B 18" x 24" per carton $88.50 $81.60 $76.65 $61.65 NB NB NB $63.45

Royal Blue #22SC
S24 9" x 12" per carton $79.25 $72.25 $67.25 $52.25 NB NB NB $53.50
S24A 12" x 18" per carton $76.75 $69.75 $64.75 $49.75 NB NB NB $51.00
S24B 18" x 24" per carton $89.55 $82.65 $77.70 $62.70 NB NB NB $64.65

Salmon #12SC
S25 9" x 12" per carton $74.75 $67.75 $62.75 $47.75 NB NB NB $49.00
S25A 12" x 18" per carton $73.00 $66.00 $61.00 $46.00 NB NB NB $47.25
S25B Intentionally Left Blank

Shocking Pink #15SC
S26 9" x 12" per carton $79.75 $72.75 $67.75 $52.75 NB NB NB $54.00
S26A 12" x 18" per carton $78.50 $71.50 $66.50 $51.50 NB NB NB $52.75
S26B 18" x 24" per carton $93.30 $86.40 $81.45 $66.45 NB NB NB $67.20

Sky Blue #21SC
S27 9" x 12" per carton $69.50 $62.50 $57.50 $42.50 NB NB NB $43.50
S27A 12" x 18" per carton $67.75 $60.75 $55.75 $40.75 NB NB NB $41.50
S27B 18" x 24" per carton $79.80 $72.90 $67.95 $52.95 NB NB NB $54.60

Slate #56SC
S28 9" x 12" per carton $73.50 $66.50 $61.50 $46.50 NB NB NB $47.50
S28A 12" x 18" per carton $71.50 $64.50 $59.50 $44.50 NB NB NB $45.50
S28B Intentionally Left Blank

Tan #49SC
S29 9" x 12" per carton $71.25 $64.25 $59.25 $44.25 NB NB NB $45.00
S29A 12" x 18" per carton $69.50 $62.50 $57.50 $42.50 NB NB NB $43.75
S29B 18" x 24" per carton $81.60 $74.70 $69.75 $54.75 NB NB NB $56.40

Turquoise #8SC
S30 9" x 12" per carton $76.25 $69.25 $64.25 $49.25 NB NB NB $50.50
S30A 12" x 18" per carton $74.75 $67.75 $62.75 $47.75 NB NB NB $49.00
S30B 18" x 24" per carton $93.90 $87.00 $82.05 $67.05 NB NB NB $69.00

Violet #11SC
S31 9" x 12" per carton $77.00 $70.00 $65.00 $50.00 NB NB NB $51.00
S31A 12" x 18" per carton $74.75 $67.75 $62.75 $47.75 NB NB NB $49.25
S31B 18" x 24" per carton $87.45 $80.55 $75.60 $60.60 NB NB NB $62.40

Warm Brown #51SC
S32 9" x 12" per carton $73.50 $66.50 $61.50 $46.50 NB NB NB $47.50
S32A 12" x 18" per carton $71.25 $64.25 $59.25 $44.25 NB NB NB $45.25
S32B 18" x 24" per carton $83.25 $76.35 $71.40 $56.40 NB NB NB $58.20
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District School Board of Pasco County Tabulation Sheet

DATE OF OPENING: October 12, 2009 @ 2:30 p.m  
BID TITLE:  Construction, Kraft Roll, Art Tissue and Drawing Paper
BID: # 10-049-KG

Purple #23SC
S22 9" x 12" per carton
S22A 12" x 18" per carton
S22B 18" x 24" per carton

Red #59SC
S23 9" x 12" per carton
S23A 12" x 18" per carton
S23B 18" x 24" per carton

Royal Blue #22SC
S24 9" x 12" per carton
S24A 12" x 18" per carton
S24B 18" x 24" per carton

Salmon #12SC
S25 9" x 12" per carton
S25A 12" x 18" per carton
S25B Intentionally Left Blank

Shocking Pink #15SC
S26 9" x 12" per carton
S26A 12" x 18" per carton
S26B 18" x 24" per carton

Sky Blue #21SC
S27 9" x 12" per carton
S27A 12" x 18" per carton
S27B 18" x 24" per carton

Slate #56SC
S28 9" x 12" per carton
S28A 12" x 18" per carton
S28B Intentionally Left Blank

Tan #49SC
S29 9" x 12" per carton
S29A 12" x 18" per carton
S29B 18" x 24" per carton

Turquoise #8SC
S30 9" x 12" per carton
S30A 12" x 18" per carton
S30B 18" x 24" per carton

Violet #11SC
S31 9" x 12" per carton
S31A 12" x 18" per carton
S31B 18" x 24" per carton

Warm Brown #51SC
S32 9" x 12" per carton
S32A 12" x 18" per carton
S32B 18" x 24" per carton

Standard Stationary Supply Co
2251 Foster Ave.

Whelling, IL 60090

Smith Office & Computer Supply
1009 S. 21st Avenue
Hollywood, FL 33020

NB NB NB $1.09/$54.50 NB NB NB $51.72
NB NB NB $2.07/$51.75 NB NB NB $49.30
NB NB NB $4.30/$64.50 NB NB NB $60.10

NB NB NB $1.00/$50.00 NB NB NB $47.73
NB NB NB $1.94/$48.50 NB NB NB $46.04
NB NB NB $4.30/$64.50 NB NB NB $61.42

NB NB NB $1.09/$54.50 NB NB NB $51.72
NB NB NB $2.08/$52.00 NB NB NB $49.30
NB NB NB $2.08/$65.70 NB NB NB $62.48

NB NB NB $0.99/$49.50 NB NB NB $47.18
NB NB NB $1.92/$48.00 NB NB NB $45.69

NB NB NB $1.13/$56.50 NB NB NB $52.22
NB NB NB $2.25/$56.25 NB NB NB $51.10
NB NB NB $4.64/$69.60 NB NB NB $66.21

NB NB NB $0.88/$44.00 NB NB NB $42.05
NB NB NB $1.70/$42.50 NB NB NB $40.27
NB NB NB $3.78/$56.70 NB NB NB $52.80

NB NB NB $0.98/$49.00 NB NB NB $45.99
NB NB NB $1.84/$46.00 NB NB NB $43.99

NB NB NB $0.92/$46.00 NB NB NB $43.74
NB NB NB $1.78/$44.50 NB NB NB $42.27
NB NB NB $3.94/$59.10 NB NB NB $54.54

NB NB NB $1.03/$51.50 NB NB NB $48.68
NB NB NB $1.99/$49.75 NB NB NB $47.33
NB NB NB $4.70/$70.50 NB NB NB $66.79

NB NB NB $1.04/$52.00 NB NB NB $49.53
NB NB NB $2.00/$50.00 NB NB NB $47.56
NB NB NB $4.24/$63.60 NB NB NB $60.36

NB NB NB $0.97/$48.50 NB NB NB $46.04
NB NB NB $1.68/$42.00 NB NB NB $43.99
NB NB NB $4.00/$60.00 NB NB NB $56.24
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District School Board of Pasco County Tabulation Sheet

DATE OF OPENING: October 12, 2009 @ 2:30 p.m  
BID TITLE:  Construction, Kraft Roll, Art Tissue and Drawing Paper

Pyramid School Products
6510 North 54th Street

BID: # 10-049-KG Tampa, FL 33610-1908

School Specialty Inc.
P.O. Box 1579

Appleton, Wisconsin 54912
White #53SC

S33 9" x 12" per carton $69.50 $62.50 $57.50 $42.50 NB NB NB $43.50
S33A 12" x 18" per carton $67.50 $60.50 $55.50 $40.50 NB NB NB $41.50
S33B 18" x 24" per carton $79.65 $72.75 $67.80 $52.80 NB NB NB $54.30

Yellow #5SC
S34 9" x 12" per carton $71.75 $64.75 $59.75 $44.75 NB NB NB $45.50
S34A 12" x 18" per carton $70.25 $63.25 $58.25 $43.25 NB NB NB $44.50
S34B 18" x 24" per carton $82.95 $76.05 $71.10 $56.10 NB NB NB $57.75

Assorted #00SC
S35 9" x 12" per carton $85.00 $78.00 $73.00 $58.00 NB NB NB $59.50
S35A 12" x 18" per carton $81.75 $74.75 $69.75 $54.75 NB NB NB $56.25
S35B 18" x 24" per carton $89.10 $82.20 $77.25 $62.25 NB NB NB $64.20

Bright Assorted
S36 9" x 12" per carton $107.00 $100.00 $95.00 $80.00 NB NB NB $64.00
S36A 12" x 18" per carton $104.50 $97.50 $92.50 $77.50 NB NB NB $64.25
S36B 18" x 24" per carton N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Construction Paper: 90% Recycled GROUP 2B GROUP 2B
Riverside "Groundwood Construction" or equal $100.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00 $100.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00
Manufacturer and Product #: 
Black #24R

G1 9" x 12" per carton $68.25 $61.25 $56.25 $41.25 NB NB NB $39.50
G1A 12" x 18" per carton $63.25 $56.25 $51.25 $36.25 NB NB NB $37.75
G1B 18" x 24" per carton $76.35 $69.45 $64.50 $49.50 NB NB NB $48.15

Blue #14R
G2 9" x 12" per carton $62.75 $55.75 $50.75 $35.75 NB NB NB $36.00
G2A 12" x 18" per carton $60.25 $53.25 $48.25 $33.25 NB NB NB $34.50
G2B 18" x 24" per carton $73.95 $67.05 $62.10 $47.10 NB NB NB $43.50

Blue-Green #17R
G3 9" x 12" per carton $62.75 $55.75 $50.75 $35.75 NB NB NB $36.00
G3A 12" x 18" per carton $60.25 $53.25 $48.25 $33.25 NB NB NB $34.50
G3B 18" x 24" per carton $73.95 $67.05 $62.10 $47.10 NB NB NB $48.45

Brown #22R
G4 9" x 12" per carton $65.00 $58.00 $53.00 $38.00 NB NB NB $36.00
G4A 12" x 18" per carton $63.75 $56.75 $51.75 $36.75 NB NB NB $36.00
G4B 18" x 24" per carton $76.35 $69.45 $64.50 $49.50 NB NB NB $43.35

Butterscotch #34R
G5 9" x 12" per carton $65.00 $58.00 $53.00 $38.00 NB NB NB $37.50
G5A 12" x 18" per carton $63.75 $56.75 $51.75 $36.75 NB NB NB $37.50
G5B Intentionally Left Blank

GROUP 1B

Riverside "Groundwood" Riverside Groundwood

GROUP 1B
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District School Board of Pasco County Tabulation Sheet

DATE OF OPENING: October 12, 2009 @ 2:30 p.m  
BID TITLE:  Construction, Kraft Roll, Art Tissue and Drawing Paper
BID: # 10-049-KG

White #53SC
S33 9" x 12" per carton
S33A 12" x 18" per carton
S33B 18" x 24" per carton

Yellow #5SC
S34 9" x 12" per carton
S34A 12" x 18" per carton
S34B 18" x 24" per carton

Assorted #00SC
S35 9" x 12" per carton
S35A 12" x 18" per carton
S35B 18" x 24" per carton

Bright Assorted
S36 9" x 12" per carton
S36A 12" x 18" per carton
S36B 18" x 24" per carton

Construction Paper: 90% Recycled
Riverside "Groundwood Construction" or equal
Manufacturer and Product #: 
Black #24R

G1 9" x 12" per carton
G1A 12" x 18" per carton
G1B 18" x 24" per carton

Blue #14R
G2 9" x 12" per carton
G2A 12" x 18" per carton
G2B 18" x 24" per carton

Blue-Green #17R
G3 9" x 12" per carton
G3A 12" x 18" per carton
G3B 18" x 24" per carton

Brown #22R
G4 9" x 12" per carton
G4A 12" x 18" per carton
G4B 18" x 24" per carton

Butterscotch #34R
G5 9" x 12" per carton
G5A 12" x 18" per carton
G5B Intentionally Left Blank

Standard Stationary Supply Co
2251 Foster Ave.

Whelling, IL 60090

Smith Office & Computer Supply
1009 S. 21st Avenue
Hollywood, FL 33020

NB NB NB $0.88/$44.00 NB NB NB $42.00
NB NB NB $1.70/$42.50 NB NB NB $40.27
NB NB NB $3.78/$56.70 NB NB NB $52.61

NB NB NB $0.93/$46.50 NB NB NB $44.24
NB NB NB $1.82/$45.50 NB NB NB $43.12
NB NB NB $3.88/$58.20 NB NB NB $55.86

NB NB NB $1.21/$60.50 NB NB NB $57.51
NB NB NB $2.28/$57.00 NB NB NB $54.31
NB NB NB $4.35/$65.25 NB NB NB $62.07

NB NB NB $1.67/$83.50 NB NB NB $79.30
NB NB NB $3.26/$81.50 NB NB NB $77.18

N/A N/A N/A $4.35/$64.80 N/A N/A N/A N/A

GROUP 2B
$100.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00 $100.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00

NB NB NB $0.87/$43.50 NB NB NB $41.00
NB NB NB $1.51/$37.75 NB NB NB $35.84
NB NB NB $3.46/$51.90 NB NB NB $49.30

NB NB NB $0.76/$38.00 NB NB NB $35.56
NB NB NB $1.37/$34.25 NB NB NB $33.12
NB NB NB $3.26/$48.00 NB NB NB $46.88

NB NB NB $0.75/$37.50 NB NB NB $35.56
NB NB NB $1.39/$34.75 NB NB NB $33.12
NB NB NB $3.36/$50.40 NB NB NB $46.88

NB NB NB $0.80/$40.00 NB NB NB $37.71
NB NB NB $1.54/$38.50 NB NB NB $36.38
NB NB NB $3.46/$51.90 NB NB NB $49.30

NB NB NB $0.80/$40.00 NB NB NB $37.71
NB NB NB $1.54/$38.50 NB NB NB $36.38

GROUP 1B

Riverside Groundwood

GROUP 1B

Riverside Groundwood
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District School Board of Pasco County Tabulation Sheet

DATE OF OPENING: October 12, 2009 @ 2:30 p.m  
BID TITLE:  Construction, Kraft Roll, Art Tissue and Drawing Paper

Pyramid School Products
6510 North 54th Street

BID: # 10-049-KG Tampa, FL 33610-1908

School Specialty Inc.
P.O. Box 1579

Appleton, Wisconsin 54912
Dark Blue #23R

G6 9" x 12" per carton $66.00 $59.00 $54.00 $39.00 NB NB NB $39.50
G6A 12" x 18" per carton $63.75 $56.75 $51.75 $36.75 NB NB NB $37.75
G6B 18" x 24" per carton $76.35 $69.45 $64.50 $49.50 NB NB NB $51.45

Dark Brown #23R
G7 9" x 12" per carton $67.25 $60.25 $55.25 $40.25 NB NB NB $40.00
G7A 12" x 18" per carton $65.50 $58.50 $53.50 $38.50 NB NB NB $40.25
G7B 18" x 24" per carton $79.65 $72.75 $67.80 $52.80 NB NB NB $54.75

Dark Green #12R
G8 9" x 12" per carton $67.00 $60.00 $55.00 $40.00 NB NB NB $41.00
G8A 12" x 18" per carton $65.50 $58.50 $53.50 $38.50 NB NB NB $40.75
G8B 18" x 24" per carton $76.35 $69.45 $64.50 $49.50 NB NB NB $51.45

Gray #28R
G9 9" x 12" per carton $62.75 $55.75 $50.75 $35.75 NB NB NB $35.50
G9A 12" x 18" per carton $60.25 $53.25 $48.25 $33.25 NB NB NB $35.50
G9B 18" x 24" per carton $73.95 $67.05 $62.10 $47.10 NB NB NB $48.75

Green #10R
G10 9" x 12" per carton $65.00 $58.00 $53.00 $38.00 NB NB NB $37.50
G10A 12" x 18" per carton $71.50 $64.50 $49.50 $34.50 NB NB NB $37.50
G10B 18" x 24" per carton $76.50 $69.60 $64.65 $49.65 NB NB NB $45.00

Holiday Green #25R
G11 9" x 12" per carton $62.75 $55.75 $50.75 $35.75 NB NB NB $37.50
G11A 12" x 18" per carton $60.25 $53.25 $48.25 $33.25 NB NB NB $37.50
G11B 18" x 24" per carton $73.80 $66.90 $61.95 $46.95 NB NB NB $45.00

Holiday Red #4R
G12 9" x 12" per carton $72.50 $65.50 $60.50 $45.50 NB NB NB $39.50
G12A 12" x 18" per carton $69.75 $62.75 $57.75 $42.75 NB NB NB $39.50
G12B 18" x 24" per carton $84.00 $77.10 $72.15 $57.15 NB NB NB $47.40

Light Blue #13R
G13 9" x 12" per carton $62.75 $55.75 $50.75 $35.75 NB NB NB $35.50
G13A 12" x 18" per carton $60.25 $53.25 $48.25 $33.25 NB NB NB $35.50
G13B 18" x 24" per carton $73.95 $67.05 $62.10 $47.10 NB NB NB $42.75

Light Brown #33R
G14 9" x 12" per carton $65.00 $58.00 $53.00 $38.00 NB NB NB $37.50
G14A 12" x 18" per carton $63.50 $56.50 $51.50 $36.50 NB NB NB $37.50
G14B Intentionally Left Blank

Light Green #9R
G15 9" x 12" per carton $62.75 $55.75 $50.75 $35.75 NB NB NB $37.50
G15A 12" x 18" per carton $60.50 $53.50 $48.50 $33.50 NB NB NB $37.50
G15B 18" x 24" per carton $74.25 $67.35 $62.40 $47.40 NB NB NB $49.20

Light Yellow #16R
G16 9" x 12" per carton $62.75 $55.75 $50.75 $35.75 NB NB NB $35.50
G16A 12" x 18" per carton $60.50 $53.50 $48.50 $33.50 NB NB NB $35.50
G16B Intentionally Left Blank
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District School Board of Pasco County Tabulation Sheet

DATE OF OPENING: October 12, 2009 @ 2:30 p.m  
BID TITLE:  Construction, Kraft Roll, Art Tissue and Drawing Paper
BID: # 10-049-KG

Dark Blue #23R
G6 9" x 12" per carton
G6A 12" x 18" per carton
G6B 18" x 24" per carton

Dark Brown #23R
G7 9" x 12" per carton
G7A 12" x 18" per carton
G7B 18" x 24" per carton

Dark Green #12R
G8 9" x 12" per carton
G8A 12" x 18" per carton
G8B 18" x 24" per carton

Gray #28R
G9 9" x 12" per carton
G9A 12" x 18" per carton
G9B 18" x 24" per carton

Green #10R
G10 9" x 12" per carton
G10A 12" x 18" per carton
G10B 18" x 24" per carton

Holiday Green #25R
G11 9" x 12" per carton
G11A 12" x 18" per carton
G11B 18" x 24" per carton

Holiday Red #4R
G12 9" x 12" per carton
G12A 12" x 18" per carton
G12B 18" x 24" per carton

Light Blue #13R
G13 9" x 12" per carton
G13A 12" x 18" per carton
G13B 18" x 24" per carton

Light Brown #33R
G14 9" x 12" per carton
G14A 12" x 18" per carton
G14B Intentionally Left Blank

Light Green #9R
G15 9" x 12" per carton
G15A 12" x 18" per carton
G15B 18" x 24" per carton

Light Yellow #16R
G16 9" x 12" per carton
G16A 12" x 18" per carton
G16B Intentionally Left Blank

Standard Stationary Supply Co
2251 Foster Ave.

Whelling, IL 60090

Smith Office & Computer Supply
1009 S. 21st Avenue
Hollywood, FL 33020

NB NB NB $0.82/$41.00 NB NB NB $38.75
NB NB NB $1.55/$38.75 NB NB NB $36.61
NB NB NB $3.46/$51.90 NB NB NB $49.30

NB NB NB $0.84/$42.00 NB NB NB $39.85
NB NB NB $1.61/$40.25 NB NB NB $38.25
NB NB NB $3.69/$55.35 NB NB NB $52.55

NB NB NB $0.84/$42.00 NB NB NB $39.85
NB NB NB $1.61/$40.25 NB NB NB $38.25
NB NB NB $3.46/$51.90 NB NB NB $49.30

NB NB NB $0.76/$38.00 NB NB NB $35.56
NB NB NB $1.40/$35.00 NB NB NB $33.12
NB NB NB $3.36/$50.40 NB NB NB $46.88

NB NB NB $0.80/$40.00 NB NB NB $37.71
NB NB NB $1.47/$36.75 NB NB NB $34.31
NB NB NB $3.46/$51.90 NB NB NB $49.39

NB NB NB $0.76/$38.00 NB NB NB $35.56
NB NB NB $1.40/$35.00 NB NB NB $33.12
NB NB NB $3.37/$50.55 NB NB NB $46.76

NB NB NB $0.96/$48.00 NB NB NB $45.24
NB NB NB $1.79/$44.75 NB NB NB $42.54
NB NB NB $4.00/$60.00 NB NB NB $56.90

NB NB NB $0.75/$37.50 NB NB NB $35.56
NB NB NB $1.40/$35.00 NB NB NB $33.12
NB NB NB $3.30/$49.50 NB NB NB $46.88

NB NB NB $0.80/$40.00 NB NB NB $37.71
NB NB NB $1.53/$38.25 NB NB NB $36.38

NB NB NB $0.75/$37.50 NB NB NB $35.56
NB NB NB $1.40/$35.00 NB NB NB $33.12
NB NB NB $3.32/$49.80 NB NB NB $47.19

NB NB NB $0.75/$37.50 NB NB NB $35.56
NB NB NB $1.40/$35.00 NB NB NB $33.12
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District School Board of Pasco County Tabulation Sheet

DATE OF OPENING: October 12, 2009 @ 2:30 p.m  
BID TITLE:  Construction, Kraft Roll, Art Tissue and Drawing Paper

Pyramid School Products
6510 North 54th Street

BID: # 10-049-KG Tampa, FL 33610-1908

School Specialty Inc.
P.O. Box 1579

Appleton, Wisconsin 54912
Lilac #32R

G17 9" x 12" per carton $62.75 $55.75 $50.75 $35.75 NB NB NB $35.50
G17A 12" x 18" per carton $60.50 $53.50 $48.50 $33.50 NB NB NB $34.50
G17B Intentionally Left Blank

Magenta #20R
G18 9" x 12" per carton $65.00 $58.00 $53.00 $38.00 NB NB NB $41.00
G18A 12" x 18" per carton $63.00 $56.00 $51.00 $36.00 NB NB NB $37.50
G18B 18" x 24" per carton $76.35 $69.45 $64.50 $49.50 NB NB NB $49.05

Orange #7R
G19 9" x 12" per carton $67.25 $60.24 $55.25 $40.25 NB NB NB $40.00
G19A 12" x 18" per carton $65.50 $58.50 $53.50 $38.50 NB NB NB $39.75
G19B 18" x 24" per carton $79.65 $72.75 $67.80 $52.80 NB NB NB $48.90

Pink #3R
G20 9" x 12" per carton $67.00 $60.00 $55.00 $40.00 NB NB NB $35.50
G20A 12" x 18" per carton $60.25 $53.25 $48.25 $33.25 NB NB NB $34.50
G20B 18" x 24" per carton $73.95 $67.05 $62.10 $47.10 NB NB NB $43.35

Raspberry #8R
G21 9" x 12" per carton $65.00 $58.00 $53.00 $38.00 NB NB NB $41.00
G21A 12" x 18" per carton $63.50 $56.50 $51.50 $36.50 NB NB NB $37.75
G21B Intentionally Left Blank

Red #2R
G22 9" x 12" per carton $71.50 $64.50 $59.50 $44.50 NB NB NB $40.00
G22A 12" x 18" per carton $69.00 $62.00 $57.00 $42.00 NB NB NB $40.75
G22B 18" x 24" per carton $84.00 $77.10 $72.15 $57.15 NB NB NB $48.90

Salmon #18R
G23 9" x 12" per carton $62.75 $55.75 $50.75 $35.75 NB NB NB $35.50
G23A 12" x 18" per carton $60.25 $53.25 $48.25 $33.25 NB NB NB $34.50
G23B Intentionally Left Blank

Scarlet #29R
G24 9" x 12" per carton $73.00 $66.00 $61.00 $46.00 NB NB NB $41.50
G24A 12" x 18" per carton $70.25 $63.25 $58.25 $43.25 NB NB NB $41.50
G24B 18" x 24" per carton $86.70 $79.80 $74.85 $59.85 NB NB NB $61.65

Slate Gray #30R
G25 9" x 12" per carton $65.00 $58.00 $53.00 $38.00 NB NB NB $37.50
G25A 12" x 18" per carton $63.00 $56.00 $51.00 $36.00 NB NB NB $37.50
G25B 18" x 24" per carton $77.10 $70.20 $65.25 $50.25 NB NB NB $52.05

Violet #19R
G26 9" x 12" per carton $63.00 $56.00 $51.00 $36.00 NB NB NB $37.50
G26A 12" x 18" per carton $60.25 $53.25 $48.25 $33.25 NB NB NB $34.50
G26B 18" x 24" per carton $73.95 $67.05 $62.10 $47.10 NB NB NB $48.75

White #1R
G27 9" x 12" per carton $69.00 $62.00 $57.00 $42.00 NB NB NB $43.00
G27A 12" x 18" per carton $66.50 $59.50 $54.50 $39.50 NB NB NB $41.00
G27B 18" x 24" per carton $79.95 $73.05 $68.10 $53.10 NB NB NB $55.05
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District School Board of Pasco County Tabulation Sheet

DATE OF OPENING: October 12, 2009 @ 2:30 p.m  
BID TITLE:  Construction, Kraft Roll, Art Tissue and Drawing Paper
BID: # 10-049-KG

Lilac #32R
G17 9" x 12" per carton
G17A 12" x 18" per carton
G17B Intentionally Left Blank

Magenta #20R
G18 9" x 12" per carton
G18A 12" x 18" per carton
G18B 18" x 24" per carton

Orange #7R
G19 9" x 12" per carton
G19A 12" x 18" per carton
G19B 18" x 24" per carton

Pink #3R
G20 9" x 12" per carton
G20A 12" x 18" per carton
G20B 18" x 24" per carton

Raspberry #8R
G21 9" x 12" per carton
G21A 12" x 18" per carton
G21B Intentionally Left Blank

Red #2R
G22 9" x 12" per carton
G22A 12" x 18" per carton
G22B 18" x 24" per carton

Salmon #18R
G23 9" x 12" per carton
G23A 12" x 18" per carton
G23B Intentionally Left Blank

Scarlet #29R
G24 9" x 12" per carton
G24A 12" x 18" per carton
G24B 18" x 24" per carton

Slate Gray #30R
G25 9" x 12" per carton
G25A 12" x 18" per carton
G25B 18" x 24" per carton

Violet #19R
G26 9" x 12" per carton
G26A 12" x 18" per carton
G26B 18" x 24" per carton

White #1R
G27 9" x 12" per carton
G27A 12" x 18" per carton
G27B 18" x 24" per carton

Standard Stationary Supply Co
2251 Foster Ave.

Whelling, IL 60090

Smith Office & Computer Supply
1009 S. 21st Avenue
Hollywood, FL 33020

NB NB NB $0.75/$37.50 NB NB NB $35.56
NB NB NB $1.40/$35.00 NB NB NB $33.12

NB NB NB $0.80/$40.00 NB NB NB $37.71
NB NB NB $1.52/$38.00 NB NB NB $35.84
NB NB NB $3.47/$52.10 NB NB NB $49.30

NB NB NB $0.84/$42.00 NB NB NB $39.85
NB NB NB $1.63/$40.75 NB NB NB $38.25
NB NB NB $3.69/$55.35 NB NB NB $52.55

NB NB NB $0.82/$41.00 NB NB NB $38.65
NB NB NB $1.40/$35.00 NB NB NB $33.12
NB NB NB $3.60/$54.00 NB NB NB $46.88

NB NB NB $0.80/$40.00 NB NB NB $37.71
NB NB NB $1.53/$38.25 NB NB NB $36.11

NB NB NB $0.94/$47.00 NB NB NB $44.19
NB NB NB $1.85/$46.25 NB NB NB $41.77
NB NB NB $4.00/$60.00 NB NB NB $56.93

NB NB NB $0.76/$38.00 NB NB NB $35.56
NB NB NB $1.40/$35.00 NB NB NB $33.12

NB NB NB $0.97/$48.50 NB NB NB $45.69
NB NB NB $1.82/$45.50 NB NB NB $43.12
NB NB NB $4.20/$63.00 NB NB NB $59.64

NB NB NB $0.80/$40.00 NB NB NB $37.71
NB NB NB $1.52/$38.00 NB NB NB $35.84
NB NB NB $3.60/$54.00 NB NB NB $50.02

NB NB NB $0.76/$38.00 NB NB NB $35.56
NB NB NB $1.40/$35.00 NB NB NB $33.12
NB NB NB $3.36/$54.00 NB NB NB $46.85

.
NB NB NB $0.88/$44.00 NB NB NB $41.50
NB NB NB $1.69/$42.25 NB NB NB $39.33
NB NB NB $3.78/$56.70 NB NB NB $52.86
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District School Board of Pasco County Tabulation Sheet

DATE OF OPENING: October 12, 2009 @ 2:30 p.m  
BID TITLE:  Construction, Kraft Roll, Art Tissue and Drawing Paper

Pyramid School Products
6510 North 54th Street

BID: # 10-049-KG Tampa, FL 33610-1908

School Specialty Inc.
P.O. Box 1579

Appleton, Wisconsin 54912
Yellow #5R

G28 9" x 12" per carton $66.00 $59.00 $54.00 $39.00 NB NB NB $37.50
G28A 12" x 18" per carton $60.25 $53.25 $48.25 $33.25 NB NB NB $34.50
G28B 18" x 24" per carton $73.95 $67.05 $62.10 $47.10 NB NB NB $45.75

Yellow-Green #11R
G29 9" x 12" per carton $63.00 $56.00 $51.00 $36.00 NB NB NB $35.50
G29A 12" x 18" per carton $60.25 $53.25 $48.25 $33.25 NB NB NB $34.50
G29B 18" x 24" per carton N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Yellow-Orange #6R
G30 9" x 12" per carton $65.00 $58.00 $53.00 $38.00 NB NB NB $39.00
G30A 12" x 18" per carton $63.25 $56.25 $51.25 $36.25 NB NB NB $37.25
G30B Intentionally Left Blank

Assorted #00R
G31 9" x 12" per carton $77.00 $70.00 $65.00 $50.00 NB NB NB $51.50
G31A 12" x 18" per carton $75.25 $68.25 $63.25 $48.25 NB NB NB $49.75
G31B 18" x 24" per carton $76.35 $69.45 $64.50 $49.50 NB NB NB $51.00

Multicultural Construction Paper GROUP 2C GROUP 2C
Pacon 9509 and 9512 or equal 100.00 500.00 1,000.00 3,000.00 100.00 500.00 1,000.00 3,000.00
Manufacturer and Product #: 

MC-1 9” x 12” (9509) (50 packages) $79.75 $72.75 $67.75 $52.75 NB NB NB $54.00
MC-2 12” x 18” (9512) (25 Packages) $78.50 $71.50 $66.50 $51.50 NB NB NB $53.00

Drawing Paper: White and Manila GROUP 2D GROUP 2D
Pacon 4809, 4812, 4209, 4212 or equal 100.00 500.00 1,000.00 3,000.00 100.00 500.00 1,000.00 3,000.00
Manufacturer and Product #: 

DP-1 12” x 18” White (4812) $56.85 $49.85 $44.85 $30.15 NB NB NB $10.50/$31.50
DP-2 9” x 12” White (4809) $56.85 $49.85 $44.85 $30.15 NB NB NB $5.26/$42.08
DP-3 9” x 12” Cream Manila (4209) $58.00 $51.12 $46.32 $31.60 NB NB NB $4.16/$33.28
DP-4 12” x 18” Cream Manila (4212) $58.00 $51.12 $46.32 $31.60 NB NB NB $8.32/$33.28

Flameless Flame Retardant Roll Paper GROUP 2E GROUP 2E
Pacon Flameless Flame Retardant Display Paper or equal 100.00 500.00 1,000.00 3,000.00 100.00 500.00 1,000.00 3,000.00
Manufacturer and Product #: 
Frost White 

FLR1 48" x 18' (52046) 6 rolls/per carton $42.54 $40.74 $37.14 $31.62 NB NB NB $32.70
FLR1A 48" x 100' (52041) 1 roll/per carton $28.00 $26.00 $23.00 $19.00 NB NB NB $19.73

Sunrise Yellow
FLR2 48" x 18' (52056) 6 rolls/per carton $42.54 $40.74 $37.14 $31.62 NB NB NB $32.70
FLR2A 48" x 100' (52051) 1 roll/per carton $28.00 $26.00 $23.00 $19.00 NB NB NB $19.73

Cherry Red
FLR3 48" x 18' (52076) 6 rolls/per carton $42.54 $40.74 $37.14 $31.62 NB NB NB $32.70
FLR3A 48" x 100' (52071) 1 roll/per carton $28.00 $26.00 $23.00 $19.00 NB NB NB $19.73

GROUP 1C

Pacon

Pacon FlamelessPacon Flameless

Pacon

GROUP 1E

Pacon

Pacon

GROUP 1D

GROUP 1E

GROUP 1C

GROUP 1D
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District School Board of Pasco County Tabulation Sheet

DATE OF OPENING: October 12, 2009 @ 2:30 p.m  
BID TITLE:  Construction, Kraft Roll, Art Tissue and Drawing Paper
BID: # 10-049-KG

Yellow #5R
G28 9" x 12" per carton
G28A 12" x 18" per carton
G28B 18" x 24" per carton

Yellow-Green #11R
G29 9" x 12" per carton
G29A 12" x 18" per carton
G29B 18" x 24" per carton

Yellow-Orange #6R
G30 9" x 12" per carton
G30A 12" x 18" per carton
G30B Intentionally Left Blank

Assorted #00R
G31 9" x 12" per carton
G31A 12" x 18" per carton
G31B 18" x 24" per carton

Multicultural Construction Paper
Pacon 9509 and 9512 or equal
Manufacturer and Product #: 

MC-1 9” x 12” (9509) (50 packages)
MC-2 12” x 18” (9512) (25 Packages)

Drawing Paper: White and Manila
Pacon 4809, 4812, 4209, 4212 or equal
Manufacturer and Product #: 

DP-1 12” x 18” White (4812) 
DP-2 9” x 12” White (4809)
DP-3 9” x 12” Cream Manila (4209)
DP-4 12” x 18” Cream Manila (4212)

Flameless Flame Retardant Roll Paper
Pacon Flameless Flame Retardant Display Paper or equal
Manufacturer and Product #: 
Frost White 

FLR1 48" x 18' (52046) 6 rolls/per carton
FLR1A 48" x 100' (52041) 1 roll/per carton

Sunrise Yellow
FLR2 48" x 18' (52056) 6 rolls/per carton
FLR2A 48" x 100' (52051) 1 roll/per carton

Cherry Red
FLR3 48" x 18' (52076) 6 rolls/per carton
FLR3A 48" x 100' (52071) 1 roll/per carton 

Standard Stationary Supply Co
2251 Foster Ave.

Whelling, IL 60090

Smith Office & Computer Supply
1009 S. 21st Avenue
Hollywood, FL 33020

NB NB NB $0.80/$40.00 NB NB NB $38.65
NB NB NB $1.47/$36.75 NB NB NB $33.12
NB NB NB $3.16/$47.40 NB NB NB $46.88

NB NB NB $0.76/$38.00 NB NB NB $35.61
NB NB NB $1.40/$35.00 NB NB NB $33.12

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

NB NB NB $0.80/$40.00 NB NB NB $37.71
NB NB NB $1.52/$38.00 NB NB NB $36.11

NB NB NB $1.05/$52.50 NB NB NB $49.73
NB NB NB $2.02/$50.50 NB NB NB $48.03
NB NB NB $3.47/$52.05 NB NB NB $49.30

GROUP 2C
100.00 500.00 1,000.00 $3,000.00 100.00 500.00 1,000.00 3,000.00

NB NB NB $1.11/$55.50 NB NB NB $52.47
NB NB NB $2.17/$54.25 NB NB NB $51.35

GROUP 2D
100.00 500.00 1,000.00 $3,000.00 100.00 500.00 1,000.00 3,000.00

NB NB NB $10.50/$31.50 NB NB NB $29.93
NB NB NB $5.25/$31.50 NB NB NB $29.93
NB NB NB $4.15/$33.20 NB NB NB $31.52
NB NB NB $8.30/$33.20 NB NB NB $31.52

GROUP 2E
100.00 500.00 1,000.00 $3,000.00 100.00 500.00 1,000.00 3,000.00

NB NB NB $5.51/$33.06 NB NB NB $31.39
NB NB NB $19.95 NB NB NB $18.93

NB NB NB $5.51/$33.06 NB NB NB $31.39
NB NB NB $19.95 NB NB NB $18.93

NB NB NB $5.51/$33.06 NB NB NB $31.39
NB NB NB $19.95 NB NB NB $18.93

GROUP 1E

GROUP 1C

GROUP 1D

GROUP 1E

Pacon

Pacon

Pacon Flameless Pacon Flameless

GROUP 1C

GROUP 1D

Pacon

Pacon
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District School Board of Pasco County Tabulation Sheet

DATE OF OPENING: October 12, 2009 @ 2:30 p.m  
BID TITLE:  Construction, Kraft Roll, Art Tissue and Drawing Paper

Pyramid School Products
6510 North 54th Street

BID: # 10-049-KG Tampa, FL 33610-1908

School Specialty Inc.
P.O. Box 1579

Appleton, Wisconsin 54912
Fiesta Orange

FLR4 48" x 18' (52116) 6 rolls/per carton $42.54 $40.74 $37.14 $31.62 NB NB NB $32.70
FLR4A 48" x 100' (52111) 1 roll/per carton $28.00 $26.00 $23.00 $19.00 NB NB NB $19.73

Grape
FLR5 48" x 18' (52156) 6 rolls/per carton $42.54 $40.74 $37.14 $31.62 NB NB NB $32.70
FLR5A 48" x 100' (52151) 1 roll/per carton $28.00 $26.00 $23.00 $19.00 NB NB NB $19.73

Tropical Green
FLR6 48" x 18' (52216) 6 rolls/per carton $42.54 $40.74 $37.14 $31.62 NB NB NB $32.70
FLR6A 48" x 100' (52211) 1 roll/per carton $28.00 $26.00 $23.00 $19.00 NB NB NB $19.73

Shamrock Green
FLR7 48" x 18' (52226) 6 rolls/per carton $42.54 $40.74 $37.14 $31.62 NB NB NB $32.70
FLR7A 48" x 100' (52221) 1 roll/per carton $28.00 $26.00 $23.00 $19.00 NB NB NB $19.73

Electric Blue
FLR8 48" x 18' (52236) 6 rolls/per carton $42.54 $40.74 $37.14 $31.62 NB NB NB $32.70
FLR8A 48" x 100' (52231) 1 roll/per carton $28.00 $26.00 $23.00 $19.00 NB NB NB $19.73

Sapphire Blue
FLR9 48" x 18' (52256) 6 rolls/per carton $42.54 $40.74 $37.14 $31.62 NB NB NB $32.70
FLR9A 48" x 100' (52251) 1 roll/per carton $28.00 $26.00 $23.00 $19.00 NB NB NB $19.73

Raspberry
FLR10 48" x 18' (52276) 6 rolls/per carton $42.54 $40.74 $37.14 $31.62 NB NB NB $32.70
FLR10A 48" x 100' (52271) 1 roll/per carton $28.00 $26.00 $23.00 $19.00 NB NB NB $19.73

Raven Black
FLR11 48" x 18' (52286) 6 rolls/per carton $42.54 $40.74 $37.14 $31.62 NB NB NB $32.70
FLR11A 48" x 100' (52281) 1 roll/per carton $28.00 $26.00 $23.00 $19.00 NB NB NB $19.73

Colored Kraft Roll Paper GROUP 2F GROUP 2F
Pacon Rainbow Colored Kraft Roll Paper or equal $100.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00 $100.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00
Manufacturer and Product #: 
White

CKR1 36" x 100' (66001) 6 rolls/per carton $64.14 $57.54 $52.74 $45.36 NB NB NB $47.16
CKR1A 36" x 1000' (63000) 1 rolls/per carton $46.60 $41.60 $36.60 $26.60 NB NB NB $27.50

Brown
CKR2 36" x 100' (66021) 6 rolls/per carton $64.14 $57.54 $52.74 $45.36 NB NB NB $47.16
CKR2A 36" x 1000' (63020) 1 rolls/per carton $48.36 $43.36 $38.36 $28.36 NB NB NB $28.58

Scarlet
CKR3 36" x 100' (66031) 6 rolls/per carton $64.14 $57.54 $52.74 $45.36 NB NB NB $47.16
CKR3A 36" x 1000' (63030) 1 rolls/per carton $49.69 $44.69 $39.69 $29.69 NB NB NB $30.70

Flame
CKR4 36" x 100' (66061) 6 rolls/per carton $64.14 $57.54 $52.74 $45.36 NB NB NB $47.16
CKR4A 36" x 1000' (63060) 1 rolls/per carton $58.39 $53.39 $48.39 $38.39 NB NB NB $39.69

Canary
CKR5 36" x 100' (66081) 6 rolls/per carton $64.14 $57.54 $52.74 $45.36 NB NB NB $47.16
CKR5A 36" x 1000' (63080) 1 rolls/per carton $53.19 $48.19 $43.19 $33.19 NB NB NB $34.35

GROUP 1F

Pacon Rainbow

GROUP 1F

Pacon Rainbow
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District School Board of Pasco County Tabulation Sheet

DATE OF OPENING: October 12, 2009 @ 2:30 p.m  
BID TITLE:  Construction, Kraft Roll, Art Tissue and Drawing Paper
BID: # 10-049-KG

Fiesta Orange
FLR4 48" x 18' (52116) 6 rolls/per carton
FLR4A 48" x 100' (52111) 1 roll/per carton 

Grape
FLR5 48" x 18' (52156) 6 rolls/per carton
FLR5A 48" x 100' (52151) 1 roll/per carton 

Tropical Green
FLR6 48" x 18' (52216) 6 rolls/per carton
FLR6A 48" x 100' (52211) 1 roll/per carton 

Shamrock Green
FLR7 48" x 18' (52226) 6 rolls/per carton
FLR7A 48" x 100' (52221) 1 roll/per carton 

Electric Blue
FLR8 48" x 18' (52236) 6 rolls/per carton
FLR8A 48" x 100' (52231) 1 roll/per carton 

Sapphire Blue
FLR9 48" x 18' (52256) 6 rolls/per carton
FLR9A 48" x 100' (52251) 1 roll/per carton 

Raspberry
FLR10 48" x 18' (52276) 6 rolls/per carton
FLR10A 48" x 100' (52271) 1 roll/per carton 

Raven Black
FLR11 48" x 18' (52286) 6 rolls/per carton
FLR11A 48" x 100' (52281) 1 roll/per carton 

Colored Kraft Roll Paper
Pacon Rainbow Colored Kraft Roll Paper or equal
Manufacturer and Product #: 
White

CKR1 36" x 100' (66001) 6 rolls/per carton
CKR1A 36" x 1000' (63000) 1 rolls/per carton

Brown
CKR2 36" x 100' (66021) 6 rolls/per carton
CKR2A 36" x 1000' (63020) 1 rolls/per carton

Scarlet
CKR3 36" x 100' (66031) 6 rolls/per carton
CKR3A 36" x 1000' (63030) 1 rolls/per carton

Flame
CKR4 36" x 100' (66061) 6 rolls/per carton
CKR4A 36" x 1000' (63060) 1 rolls/per carton

Canary
CKR5 36" x 100' (66081) 6 rolls/per carton
CKR5A 36" x 1000' (63080) 1 rolls/per carton

Standard Stationary Supply Co
2251 Foster Ave.

Whelling, IL 60090

Smith Office & Computer Supply
1009 S. 21st Avenue
Hollywood, FL 33020

NB NB NB $5.51/$33.06 NB NB NB $31.39
NB NB NB $19.95 NB NB NB $18.93

NB NB NB $5.51/$33.06 NB NB NB $31.39
NB NB NB $19.95 NB NB NB $18.93

NB NB NB $5.51/$33.06 NB NB NB $31.39
NB NB NB $19.95 NB NB NB $18.93

NB NB NB $5.51/$33.06 NB NB NB $31.39
NB NB NB $19.95 NB NB NB $18.93

NB NB NB $5.51/$33.06 NB NB NB $31.39
NB NB NB $19.95 NB NB NB $18.93

NB NB NB $5.51/$33.06 NB NB NB $31.39
NB NB NB $19.95 NB NB NB $18.93

NB NB NB $5.51/$33.06 NB NB NB $31.39
NB NB NB $19.95 NB NB NB $18.93

NB NB NB $5.51/$33.06 NB NB NB $31.39
NB NB NB $19.95 NB NB NB $18.93

GROUP 2F
$100.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00 $100.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00

NB NB NB $7.95/$47.70 NB NB NB $45.24
NB NB NB $27.80 NB NB NB $26.40

NB NB NB $7.95/$47.70 NB NB NB $45.24
NB NB NB $30.00 NB NB NB $28.15

NB NB NB $8.00/$48.00 NB NB NB $45.24
NB NB NB $31.50 NB NB NB $29.46

NB NB NB $7.95/$47.70 NB NB NB $45.24
NB NB NB $40.00 NB NB NB $38.09

NB NB NB $7.95/$47.70 NB NB NB $45.24
NB NB NB $34.65 NB NB NB $32.96

GROUP 1F

Pacon Rainbow

GROUP 1F

Pacon Rainbow
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District School Board of Pasco County Tabulation Sheet

DATE OF OPENING: October 12, 2009 @ 2:30 p.m  
BID TITLE:  Construction, Kraft Roll, Art Tissue and Drawing Paper

Pyramid School Products
6510 North 54th Street

BID: # 10-049-KG Tampa, FL 33610-1908

School Specialty Inc.
P.O. Box 1579

Appleton, Wisconsin 54912
Orange

CKR6 36" x 100' (66101) 6 rolls/per carton $64.14 $57.54 $52.74 $45.36 NB NB NB $47.16
CKR6A 36" x 1000' (63100) 1 rolls/per carton $54.79 $49.79 $44.79 $34.79 NB NB NB $36.02

Lite Green
CKR7 36" x 100' (66121) 6 rolls/per carton $64.14 $57.54 $52.74 $45.36 NB NB NB $47.16
CKR7A 36" x 1000' (63120) 1 rolls/per carton $54.30 $49.30 $44.30 $34.30 NB NB NB $35.49

Brite Green
CKR8 36" x 100' (66131) 6 rolls/per carton $64.14 $57.54 $52.74 $45.36 NB NB NB $47.16
CKR8A 36" x 1000' (63130) 1 rolls/per carton $57.35 $52.35 $47.35 $37.35 NB NB NB $38.64

Emerald
CKR9 36" x 100' (66141) 6 rolls/per carton $64.14 $57.54 $52.74 $45.36 NB NB NB $47.16
CKR9A 36" x 1000' (63140) 1 rolls/per carton $45.99 $40.99 $35.99 $25.99 NB NB NB $26.89

Sky Blue
CKR10 36" x 100' (66151) 6 rolls/per carton $64.14 $57.54 $52.74 $45.36 NB NB NB $47.16
CKR10A 36" x 1000' (63150) 1 rolls/per carton $53.35 $48.35 $43.35 $33.35 NB NB NB $34.48

Aqua
CKR11 36" x 100' (66161) 6 rolls/per carton $64.14 $57.54 $52.74 $45.36 NB NB NB $47.16
CKR11A 36" x 1000' (63160) 1 rolls/per carton $55.70 $50.70 $45.70 $35.70 NB NB NB $36.94

Brite Blue
CKR12 36" x 100' (66171) 6 rolls/per carton $64.14 $57.54 $52.74 $45.36 NB NB NB $47.16
CKR12A 36" x 1000' (63170) 1 rolls/per carton $56.65 $51.65 $46.65 $36.65 NB NB NB $37.91

Dark Blue
CKR13 36" x 100' (66181) 6 rolls/per carton $64.14 $57.54 $52.74 $45.36 NB NB NB $47.16
CKR13A 36" x 1000' (63180) 1 rolls/per carton $47.59 $42.59 $37.59 $27.59 NB NB NB $27.15

Royal Blue
CKR14 Intentionally Left Blank
CKR14 36" x 1000' (63200) 1 rolls/per carton $56.64 $51.64 $46.64 $36.64 NB NB NB $38.09

Pink
CKR15 36" x 100' (66261) 6 rolls/per carton $64.14 $57.54 $52.74 $45.36 NB NB NB $47.16
CKR15A 36" x 1000' (63260) 1 rolls/per carton $53.79 $48.79 $43.79 $33.79 NB NB NB $34.91

Black
CKR16 36" x 100' (66301) 6 rolls/per carton $64.14 $57.54 $52.74 $45.36 NB NB NB $47.16
CKR16A 36" x 1000' (63300) 1 rolls/per carton $48.56 $43.56 $38.56 $28.56 NB NB NB $29.54

Purple
CKR17 36" x 100' (66331) 6 rolls/per carton $64.14 $57.54 $52.74 $45.36 NB NB NB $47.16
CKR17A 36" x 1000' (63330) 1 rolls/per carton $53.56 $48.56 $43.56 $33.56 NB NB NB $34.72

Brown Kraft Wrapping Paper GROUP 2G GROUP 2G
Pacon 5848, American 5036BK, or Riverside 00411 $100.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00 $100.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00
Manufacturer and Product #: 

$58.59 $51.59 $46.59 $31.59 $41.00 $41.00 $41.00 $41.00
Pacon 5836 (36")

GROUP 1G GROUP 1G

School Smart
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District School Board of Pasco County Tabulation Sheet

DATE OF OPENING: October 12, 2009 @ 2:30 p.m  
BID TITLE:  Construction, Kraft Roll, Art Tissue and Drawing Paper
BID: # 10-049-KG

Orange
CKR6 36" x 100' (66101) 6 rolls/per carton
CKR6A 36" x 1000' (63100) 1 rolls/per carton

Lite Green
CKR7 36" x 100' (66121) 6 rolls/per carton
CKR7A 36" x 1000' (63120) 1 rolls/per carton

Brite Green
CKR8 36" x 100' (66131) 6 rolls/per carton
CKR8A 36" x 1000' (63130) 1 rolls/per carton

Emerald
CKR9 36" x 100' (66141) 6 rolls/per carton
CKR9A 36" x 1000' (63140) 1 rolls/per carton

Sky Blue
CKR10 36" x 100' (66151) 6 rolls/per carton
CKR10A 36" x 1000' (63150) 1 rolls/per carton

Aqua
CKR11 36" x 100' (66161) 6 rolls/per carton
CKR11A 36" x 1000' (63160) 1 rolls/per carton

Brite Blue
CKR12 36" x 100' (66171) 6 rolls/per carton
CKR12A 36" x 1000' (63170) 1 rolls/per carton

Dark Blue
CKR13 36" x 100' (66181) 6 rolls/per carton
CKR13A 36" x 1000' (63180) 1 rolls/per carton

Royal Blue
CKR14 Intentionally Left Blank
CKR14 36" x 1000' (63200) 1 rolls/per carton

Pink
CKR15 36" x 100' (66261) 6 rolls/per carton
CKR15A 36" x 1000' (63260) 1 rolls/per carton

Black
CKR16 36" x 100' (66301) 6 rolls/per carton
CKR16A 36" x 1000' (63300) 1 rolls/per carton

Purple
CKR17 36" x 100' (66331) 6 rolls/per carton
CKR17A 36" x 1000' (63330) 1 rolls/per carton

Brown Kraft Wrapping Paper
Pacon 5848, American 5036BK, or Riverside 00411
Manufacturer and Product #: 

Standard Stationary Supply Co
2251 Foster Ave.

Whelling, IL 60090

Smith Office & Computer Supply
1009 S. 21st Avenue
Hollywood, FL 33020

NB NB NB $7.95/$47.70 NB NB NB $45.24
NB NB NB $36.50 NB NB NB $34.56

NB NB NB $7.95/$47.70 NB NB NB $45.24
NB NB NB $36.00 NB NB NB $34.06

NB NB NB $7.95/$47.70 NB NB NB $45.24
NB NB NB $38.90 NB NB NB $37.08

NB NB NB $7.95/$47.70 NB NB NB $45.24
NB NB NB $27.30 NB NB NB $25.81

NB NB NB $7.95/$47.70 NB NB NB $45.24
NB NB NB $34.65 NB NB NB $33.09

NB NB NB $7.95/$47.70 NB NB NB $45.24
NB NB NB $37.80 NB NB NB $35.45

NB NB NB $7.95/$47.70 NB NB NB $45.24
NB NB NB $38.90 NB NB NB $36.38

NB NB NB $8.00/$48.00 NB NB NB $45.24
NB NB NB $28.99 NB NB NB $27.52

NB NB NB $38.50 NB NB NB $36.55

NB NB NB $8.00/$48.00 NB NB NB $45.24
NB NB NB $38.50 NB NB NB $33.55

NB NB NB $8.00/$48.00 NB NB NB $45.24
NB NB NB $29.80 NB NB NB $28.35

NB NB NB $8.00/$48.00 NB NB NB $45.24
NB NB NB $35.00 NB NB NB $33.32

GROUP 2G
$100.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00 $100.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00

NB NB NB NB NB NB NB NB

GROUP 1GGROUP 1G
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District School Board of Pasco County Tabulation Sheet

DATE OF OPENING: October 12, 2009 @ 2:30 p.m  
BID TITLE:  Construction, Kraft Roll, Art Tissue and Drawing Paper

Pyramid School Products
6510 North 54th Street

BID: # 10-049-KG Tampa, FL 33610-1908

School Specialty Inc.
P.O. Box 1579

Appleton, Wisconsin 54912
Art Tissue Paper GROUP 2H GROUP 2H
Bemis-Jason Spectra or Equal $100.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00 $100.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00 
Manufacturer and Product #: 

AT-1 White #59007 $73.50 $66.50 $61.50 $54.50 $2.26/$56.50 $2.26/$56.50 $2.26/$56.50 $2.26/$56.50
AT-2 Canary #59027 $76.00 $69.00 $65.00 $58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00
AT-3 Scarlet #59037 $76.00 $69.00 $65.00 $58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00
AT-4 Baby Pink #59047 $76.00 $69.00 $65.00 $58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00
AT-5 Purple #59077 $76.00 $69.00 $65.00 $58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00
AT-6 Spring Green #59117 $76.00 $69.00 $65.00 $58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00
AT-7 Apple Green #59127 $76.00 $69.00 $65.00 $58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00
AT-8 Emerald Green #59137 $76.00 $69.00 $65.00 $58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00
AT-9 Black #59147 $76.00 $69.00 $65.00 $58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00
AT-10 Orange #59167 $76.00 $69.00 $65.00 $58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00
AT-11 National Red #59187 $76.00 $69.00 $65.00 $58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00
AT-12 Sky Blue #59397 $76.00 $69.00 $65.00 $58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00 $2.32/$58.00
AT-13 Assorted #58520 $61.00 $54.00 $50.00 $43.25 $1.70/$42.50 $1.70/$42.50 $1.70/$42.50 $1.70/$42.50

$11,623.08 $11,806.98
TOTAL ALL OR NONE PRICE FOR GROUP 1
TOTAL ALL OR NONE PRICE FOR GROUP 2

GROUP IH

Pacon Bemis Jason

**Incorrect all or none on bid
Reference on all orders Bid 10-049-KG (PASCO)

*Did not bid on all items in Group 1

**Incorrect all-or-none on bid

$49,156.76

Pacon Bemis Jason

GROUP IH
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District School Board of Pasco County Tabulation Sheet

DATE OF OPENING: October 12, 2009 @ 2:30 p.m  
BID TITLE:  Construction, Kraft Roll, Art Tissue and Drawing Paper
BID: # 10-049-KG

Art Tissue Paper
Bemis-Jason Spectra or Equal
Manufacturer and Product #: 

AT-1 White #59007
AT-2 Canary #59027
AT-3 Scarlet #59037
AT-4 Baby Pink #59047
AT-5 Purple #59077
AT-6 Spring Green #59117
AT-7 Apple Green #59127
AT-8 Emerald Green #59137
AT-9 Black #59147
AT-10 Orange #59167
AT-11 National Red #59187
AT-12 Sky Blue #59397
AT-13 Assorted #58520

TOTAL ALL OR NONE PRICE FOR GROUP 1
TOTAL ALL OR NONE PRICE FOR GROUP 2

Standard Stationary Supply Co
2251 Foster Ave.

Whelling, IL 60090

Smith Office & Computer Supply
1009 S. 21st Avenue
Hollywood, FL 33020

GROUP 2H
$100.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00 $100.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00 

NB NB NB $2.29/$57.25 NB NB NB $2.17/$54.25
NB NB NB $2.42/$60.50 NB NB NB $2.31/$57.75
NB NB NB $2.42/$60.50 NB NB NB $2.31/$57.75
NB NB NB $2.42/$60.50 NB NB NB $2.31/$57.75
NB NB NB $2.42/$60.50 NB NB NB $2.31/$57.75
NB NB NB $2.42/$60.50 NB NB NB $2.31/$57.75
NB NB NB $2.42/$60.50 NB NB NB $2.31/$57.75
NB NB NB $2.42/$60.50 NB NB NB $2.31/$57.75
NB NB NB $2.42/$60.50 NB NB NB $2.31/$57.75
NB NB NB $2.42/$60.50 NB NB NB $2.31/$57.75
NB NB NB $2.42/$60.50 NB NB NB $2.31/$57.75
NB NB NB $2.42/$60.50 NB NB NB $2.31/$57.75
NB NB NB $1.80/$45.00 NB NB NB $1.72/$43.00

$12,235.20 $11,548.86

Pacon Bemis Jason

GROUP IH

Reference # 47993 on all orders

NB

GROUP IH

NB

Pacon Bemis Jason
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